
 

 

 

 

                                                                     
 

302 Connecticut 1. Paul Katz pakatz10@gmail.com 

   

303 Maine 2. James Wackell                 jimiski@hotmail.com 

3. Chip Child drjchild@aol.com  

4. David Lemieux  lngleochief@gmail.com   

5. John Kane Certified585@gmail.com  

   

304 Western Mass 6. Scott Wilson wilsonm11@comcast.net 

   

305 EMARI 7. Steve Suomala  bigstevennsp@hotmail.com  

   

306 New Jersey 8. Chris Broderson Chris broderson@hotmail.com   

   

307 New Hampshire 9. Justin Guth guthjd@msn.com  

   

308 Western NY 10. Michael Russo russoracer@gmail.com  

   

309 Southern NY 11. Mike McGinnis  maxx@hvc.rr.com 

   

310 Central NY Open  

   

311 Eastern NY 12. Bradley VanBrunt vb19vb@gmail.com 

   

312 Eastern PA 13. Doug Van Brunt dougvbhome@gmail.com 

14. Clint Boyd clintboyd@gmail.com 

15. Jerome Washo jwasho@resourceem.com   

16. Greg Wasson gwasson@verizon.net  

 17. Sarah Keating cert564@gmail.com 

   

313 Western App 18. Mike Wess Mgwess@gmail.com  

   

314 Northern VT 19. Linda Helm otter1@pshift.com 

   

315 Southern VT 20. Wendy Arnio BSP39@myfairpoint.net  

21. Joe Kulina Kulina2@cox.net  

22. Mike Jarriel mjarriel@verizon.net  

23. Dave Smith smittyjam@aol.com 

   

316 Genesee Valley 24. Tom Wallin cert681@gmail.com 

25. Pam Welch tjw3@ymail.com 

  ~ 
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